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2025/01/01 1135 #5EERTR $ 114,485 $ 114,485
11/29/2024 |#wER1ttEHE $ 2,000 $ 116,485
2024/12/13 |52t BHE $ 1,000 $  117.485
2024/12/17 |HwAR3ttEHE $ 1,000 $ 118,485
2024/12/18 |#R5R4-431t B & $ 52,000 $ 170,485
12/20/2024 |#m5R44-45%t B & $ 2,000 $ 172,485
12/25/2024 |#wm5R46%t Bt & $ 1,000 $ 173,485
1/6/2025  |BROKHEIEID R $ 800 |$ 172,685
1/7/2025 |ETERXBERMIEE $ 3,000 $ 169,685
1/20/2025 |HItR&(EBHRK 94X115) $ 130 | $ 169,555
2/6/2025 |FFEREZKRIBER20005T $ 2,000 $ 171,555
2/6/2025 |#RERATHLEHE $ 1,000 $ 172,555
2/7/2025 |#m9R48-521t Bt & $ 7,000 $ 179,555
2/10/2025 |#w5R53tt B E $ 2,000 $ 181,555
2/17/2025 |#wER54tt B E $ 2,000 $ 183,555
2/26/2025 |#miR55¢t B & $ 2,000 $ 185,555
3/6/2025 |xvt#&E Ik (100%5) $ 500 |$ 185,055
3/10/2025 |#w5R56-57% Bt & $ 3,000 $ 188,055
3/21/2025 |Leikesi #& % Bk(144%8) $ 382|$ 187,673
3/28/2025 |#miR58ttEHE $ 1,000 $ 188,673
4/6/2025 |#wER59tt B E $ 2,000 $ 190,673
4/11/2025 |REKEHEME—K LHRKEE $ 4,000 |$ 186,673
4/11/2025 |#w3R60{LEHE $ 2,000 $ 188,673
5/5/2025 |#wEE614tEHE $ 1,333 $ 190,006
5/9/2025 |XK#E/K 3 %8 $ 1,200 | $ 188,806
2025/5/14 |FEREKRIE(ET762E) $ 1,140 |$ 187,666
2025/5/14 |FaRE&E/KFTE(E10E8) $ 150 | $ 187,516
2025/5/14 |#meR62tt Bt & $ 2,000 $ 189,516
2025/6/4 |#mER63tt B E $ 1,000 $ 190,516
2025/06/20 (AEBERBEEZBHHHRER $ 2,800 |$ 187,716
2025/7/16 (BT RIEEKIE $ 1,020 | $ 186,696
2025/07/23 |HRERKHEIE $ 800 |$ 185,896
2025/9/19 |#m55%64. 65, 6611 & $ 1,500 $ 187,396
2025/9/24 |#mER6T4LE $ 1,000 $ 188,396
2025/10/1 |&% $ 200 |$ 188,196
10/8/2025 |#w5ih681t & $ 500 $ 188,696
10/15/2025 |#t R (BRFMKAETE) $ 1680 |$ 187,016
10/15/2025 |#w5%69. 70, 71%L & $ 750 $ 187,766
10/29/2025 |#mER724t & $ 250 $ 188,016
11/10/2025 |BBHERARASEREMHE) $ 10,415 |$ 188,016
11/10/2025 |BHEERARASELEHE) $ 10,415 $ 188,016

st $ 216,233 | $ 28,217 |$ 188,016
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